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Licence

3448956
3826762
82469824
2811338
PRE INSCRIPTION
82506013
82461287
82463204
82448249
3406490
2733346
82483657
82593028
82483454
82452163
82445520
3217486
3251850
82442662
3288301
82501526
82631654
82504103
82658060
3055501
3473563
256176
3306876
378620
2372010
2742071
3251860
3326571
82610411
505856
82656963
3227221
3468953
3418627
2856169
3101368
82427568
3388017
3452039
3324962
3220131
3387008
82574122
82472309
3350898
82531996
3452714
3109890
2994876
82514255
82541180
82587909
PRE-INSCRIPTION
3433447
2738150
82572684
82476598
82645498
82436289
82526005
82505687
3452570
82560536
82663278
82551828
82541100
3312363
3409765
2808382
2724775
3261485
82451514
2734464
3366312
82518190
3043632
PRE-INSCRIPTION
82568007
82542187
2613071
82506299
3261582
3107678
2877166

Collectif

2017

soD

FOJG

SO JF

S0 JG

FOJG

SO JG

FOJG

FOS
SO JG

Club France

2016

FO S1-DT St
soD
SO s1

S0 JG

SO JF
SO s2

FOS1-DTS1
FO s1

DT 82

SO 83

S0 JG

DT S3

FO s1

FOs1
SO s1

FOJG

FOs1

FO s1
FOs1

SO s1

DTS3

FO S2

FO s1

FOs1

FOJG
SO 83

Dossard

118

211

AGEZ
ANASTASSIOU
AUTRAN
AUZIAS
AYASSAMY
AYMONNIER
BALTRONS
BARAILLE
BARAILLE
BATTAULT
BATTAULT
BERLAND
BERLAND
BILLOT
BILLOT
BLEIN
BOIVIN
BON
BOSCARIOL
BOUCHER
BOURDENET
BOURGUE
BOUSQUET
BOUTIN
BOUYER
BRANCHU
BRISSON
BROGLIO
BUIGNET
CAPARD
CARNAT
CHASSON
CHAURAY
CHEVILLARD
CHIPEAUX
CLOITRE
COMBE-DANY
COMPAS
CORMIER
cossi
cossl
COUET
COUET
COURT
couzy
cua
DAUBAHADOUR
DE CAMPOS
DE JESUS
DE LABARTHE
DECAYEUX
DECAYEUX
DELAUNAY
DENIS
DENIS
DENIS
DESCHAMPS
DESERT
DEVANT
DIAS DINIS
DUBAIL
DUMAS
DUMENIL
DUPLOUY
DUTANG
DUTANG
DUVAL
EL KADDISSI
EL QASMI
EL QASMI
FAINOT
FAUCHER
FERRIN
FINANCE
FOLLIOT
FORT
FORZALE
FRIANT
GAILLARD
GRANDIN
GROS
GUERRERO
HAIST
HALMAERT
HERTRICH
ICHARD
JACQUELOT
JASINSKI
JASINSKI

Prenom

Mehdi
Lucie
Ludovic
Jorick
Julien-Mathieu
Stéphane
Stevan
Alexandre
Guillaume
Noémie
Laurent
Loic
Odon
Yann
Maxence
Louis-Gabriel
Hervé
Thierry
Thierry
Stéphane
Eric
Clément
Ange
Xavier
Anthony
Gaétan
Jean-Luc
Manuel
Pascal
Serge
Robert
Serge
Dylan
Charles
Jacques
Rémi
Christophe
Dimitri
Sébastien
Jean-Louis
Baptiste
Martial
Adeline
Frédéric
Mélanie
Jean-Pierre
Max
Manuel
Manuel
Eddy
Robin
Eddie
Eric
Anila
Peter
Théo
Didier
Antonin
Jean-Charles
Fernando
Arnaud
Vivien
Michéle
Laurent
Sandra
Philippe
David
Habib
Mounir
Mohammed
Frédéric
Michel
Michel
Bertrand
Frédéric
Jean
Grégory
Jean-Pierre
Kevin
Guilian
Patrice
Sébastien
Thierry
Christian
Christophe
Damien
Bernard
David
Francis

T.O. AQUITAIN
B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
B.T.C. BREVILLE
T.S. LA CALMETTE
AS GARDEL SKEET CLUB
T.S. MONTGESOYE
T.C. DUBOURDIEU
ASS. LOMBERSOISE TIR
ASS. LOMBERSOISE TIR
T.S. MONTGESOYE
T.S. MONTGESOYE
E.T.S. DIJON-NORGES
E.T.S. DIJON-NORGES
ATPP.

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
C.T.C. ISLE CREMIEU
B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
AMICALE VINOISE TIR
LA GACHETTE D'OR
T.S. LA CALMETTE
ASS. LOMBERSOISE TIR
ATPP.

BTC ROYAN MARENNES
B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
STE NANTAISE TIR
T.S. ANTIBES
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
T.S. MULHOUSIEN
STADE TIR CHAMBILLY
S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL
C.T.P. NEMROD
A.T. B.T CERNAY
A.T. B.T CERNAY
B.T.C. BREVILLE
ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL
B.T.C. JURASSIEN
B.T.C. LAZENAY
B.T.C. LAZENAY
BTC DE L'AUNIS
A.T. B.T CERNAY
ASS. LOMBERSOISE TIR
CLUB PIGEON D'ARGENT
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
BTC DE LA MADELEINE
B.T.C. 02 CREPY
B.T.C. 02 CREPY
B.T.C. BREVILLE
T.S. LA CALMETTE
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
T.S. LA CALMETTE
T.S. LA CALMETTE
A.T. B.T CERNAY
B.T.C. COTE BASQUE
S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
T.S. MONTGESOYE
S.T.C.B.

B.T.C. 02 CREPY
B.T.C. 02 CREPY
T.S. LA CALMETTE
T.S. LA CALMETTE
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL
A.T. B.T CERNAY
A.T. B.T CERNAY
C.E.B.T. ROCHE-MOREY
B.T.C. BIGNAC
A.T. B.T CERNAY
S.T. STRASBOURG
S.T. ARGENTAN
B.T.C. PONS
B.T.C. SIGNES
A.T. B.T CERNAY
A.T. B.T CERNAY
B.T.C. MAYENNAIS
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
AT. B.T CERNAY
S.T. STRASBOURG
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
A.T. B.T CERNAY
T.S. LA CALMETTE
B.T.C. NIORTAIS
B.T.C. 02 CREPY
B.T.C. 02 CREPY

AQU
P-C
NOR
L-R
GUA
F-C
AQU
M-P
M-P

F-C
BOU
BOU

P-C

P-C
PDL
C-A
PIC
ALS
BOU
PIC
P-C
LYO
F-C
PRO
ALS
ALS
NOR
F-C
F-C
CEN
CEN
P-C
ALS
M-P
GUA
LYO
LYO
GUA
PIC
PIC
NOR
L-R
PIC
L-R
L-R
ALS
AQU
PIC
F-C
BOU
PIC
PIC
L-R
L-R
PIC
F-C
ALS
ALS
F-C
P-C
ALS
ALS
NOR

C-A
ALS
ALS
PDL
LYO
ALS
ALS
PIC
ALS
L-R

PIC
PIC

S1

S1

S2
S1

S1
S3

S1

S3

S1

S1

S1

JG
JG
JG

S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
S2
JG

S1

S3
S2

S2
S3
S1

S1

S2
S1

S2
S1
S2

S1

S3

S2
S1

S1
S1

JG
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1

S2

S1

S2
S1
St

S3
S1
S2
S2
S1

S3
S1

S2
S1
S1
S2
S2
S1

S1
S1

SELECTIONS NATIONALES PLATEAU ISSF 2017

S1

S1
S2

JF
S2
S1
JG
S1
JG

JG
S1
JG

S3

S1

JG

S1

S1

S2

S1

JG

S1

S1

S2

S1

JG

S3




2742061
2859692
82542876
82542877
82441335
82509475
82474312
3438806
3427340
3446079
2767066
82511844
3470549

81913
82490603
82458380
82469707
82499842
2724033
82506382
82618151
82479467
82619112
82508730
3423499
2625678
2733330
3391607
3475870
2854891
82445529
82438257
3455871
2773784
3455976
ET
82500934
82614755
2734661
82538695
82542878
3255572
3361762
3302185
82444407
3136322
2710155
3260324
2712175
3404044
2712169
82477185
3122352
3445996
82438178
2874313
2734471
3251854
2971381
3287580
3287580
82526448
3348090
82567307
82578186
2508649
2747984
3113526
82590690
2705376
82622536
82452166
3484951
82542686
82505426
82645010
82483460
2980334
612691
2673231
3419986
82621789
82514323
3246503
2749435
82618950
3251642
PRE-INSCRIPTION
82636215
82444406
3442004
3312358
82568418
82444771
82517381
3332296

FO JF

S0 JG

SO JG
SOD

FOJG

FOJG

SO JG

FO JF

FO JF
FO S2
SO s1

DT 1

DTJG

SO s1
SO s2

FOJG

FO s1
FO S2

FOs1

DT 81

FO s1

FO s1

DT 1

FO s1

FO S3

FO s1

SO st

FO s1

FO s1

SO st
SO s1

DT 82

SO JG

FOS3
FO s1

FO s1

SO s2

SO s1

DTS2

114

JOLIVET
JUHEL
JULIEN
JULIEN
KHALIFI
KISOKA
KOEHLER
LABORDERIE
LACROIX
LANQUETIN
LATCHMAN
LAUMAILLE
LAZZAROTTO
LEBANNIER
LEJEUNE
LEJEUNE
LEJEUNE
LESAUVAGE
LEYON
LIEVRE
LIVRET
LLASERA
MAGNIER
MAGNIER
MAILLET
MAINE
MARECHAL
MARTIN
MARTIN
MASSONNEAU
MASSOT
MERCERON
MERLEN
METAIS
MIGNOT
MINY
MOCELLIN
MOKHTARI
MONTANARO
MONTEIRO
MOREL
MORIN
MOTTET
NARDOUX
NARGUET
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
OBLET
OBLET
OBLET
OUDELET
PASCAL D'AUDAUX
PATEYTAS
PATOZ
PATOZ
PAULAT
PELLICANO
PERRIN
PETIT
PICAUD
PICAUD
PONCHON
POUMAILLOU
PREVEL
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD
REAU
REBOUX
RECASENS
RHUGUET
RICCI
RICHARD
RIETSCH
ROBERT
ROSA
ROYERE
ROZIER
SAUZET
SAVARY
SAVARY
SEGUI
SEMPE
SOURISSEAU
TACHIN
TARET
TEILLARD
TEILLET
TERRAS
THUILLIER
TIROZZINI
TORAN
TRILLAUD
VANDELLE
VATBLE
VAZQUEZ
VIEIRA

Mireille
Denis
Morgane
Jean-Marie
Jamal
Steeven
Joseph
Pauline
Alain
Eric
Henri
Guillaume
Thibaud
Alain
Nicolas
Marine
Frédéric
Alexandre
Pascale
Julien
Yann
Laurent
Thierry
Damien
Serge
Gaél
Michel
William
Guillaume
Romain
Denis
Hervé
Pascal
Laurent
Julien
Marc
Grégory
Kamal
Salvatore
José Manuel
Ludovic
Michel
Maxime
Georges
Philippe
Mickaél
Roger
Christophe
Christian
Dorian
Fabrice
Christophe
Franck
Eric
Cédric
Jean-Claude
Dominique
Steve
Emmanuel
Robert
Jason
Hervé
Edouard
Denis
Matthieu
Jean-Louis
Delphine
Jean-Francois
Loemy
Xavier
Alexandre
Léa
Thomas
Hostein
Fernando
Jean-Philippe
Dylan
Marina
Jean-Pierre
Pierre
Sébastien
Didier
Thierry
Vincent
Didier
Thibaud
Pascal
Anthony
Nathan
Franck
Thibault
Philippe
Christophe
Jean-Pierre
Franck
Franck

STADE TIR CHAMBILLY
R.C.F.

T.O. PIERREFEUCAIN
T.O. PIERREFEUCAIN
S.T. LAVALLOISE
AS GARDEL SKEET CLUB
AT. B.T CERNAY
B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
T.C. DUBOURDIEU
LA GACHETTE D'OR
AS GARDEL SKEET CLUB
B.T.C. MAYENNAIS
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
S.T. STRASBOURG
B.T.C. BREVILLE
B.T.C. BREVILLE
B.T.C. BREVILLE
BALL-TRAP D'ORBEC
B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
S.T.C.B.
BALL-TRAP D'ORBEC
T.C. DUBOURDIEU
ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL
ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL
BTC ROYAN MARENNES
B.T.C. BREVILLE
LA GACHETTE D'OR
BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN
BALL-TRAP ANDRESIEN
A.T. B.T CERNAY
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
ATPP
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
LUXEMBOURG
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
T.O. AQUITAIN
A.T. B.T CERNAY
T.C.S.M.

T.O. PIERREFEUCAIN
A.T. B.T CERNAY
A.T. B.T CERNAY
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
B.T.C. JURASSIEN
LA GACHETTE D'OR
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
B.T.C. 02 CREPY
BTC MONTELIMAR
BTC ROYAN MARENNES
B.T.C. JURASSIEN
B.T.C. JURASSIEN
ABT CANTON DE MARNAY
AT. B.T CERNAY
S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
ATPP.

T.C.S.M.
T.C.S.M.

S.T.C.B.

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
B.T.C. BREVILLE
T.S. MONTGESOYE
T.S. MONTGESOYE
R.C.F
S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS.
ECOLE DE TIR VESOUL
C.E.B.T. ROCHE-MOREY
B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
A.T. B.T CERNAY
BTC CONFOLENTAIS
TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES
AT.0.0.

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
BTC DE L'AUNIS
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
B.T.C. ALBIGEOIS
T.S. SPERACEDOIS
T.C. DUBOURDIEU
B.T.C. JURASSIEN
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
S.T.C.B.

ATPP.

B.T.C. SIGNES
B.T.C. 02 CREPY
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
ASS. LOMBERSOISE TIR
PARIS CHARMENTRAY
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
MOUSQUET LAMENTINOIS
A.S. PORCHEVILLE S.T
S.T. LE RALLIEMENT

BOU
IDF
C-A
C-A
PDL
GUA
ALS
P-C
AQU
F-C
GUA
PDL
LYO
ALS
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
P-C
BOU
NOR
AQU
F-C

P-C
NOR
F-C
NOR
NOR
ALS
LYO
P-C
LYO
PIC
LYO
LUX
LYO
AQU
ALS
IDF
C-A
ALS
ALS
PIC
F-C
F-C
LYO
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
D-S
P-C
F-C
F-C
F-C
ALS
PIC
P-C
IDF
IDF
BOU
P-C
NOR
F-C
F-C
IDF
PIC
L-R

F-C
P-C
ALS

ALS
M-P
P-C
P-C
PIC
PIC
M-P
C-A
AQU
F-C
PIC
BOU
P-C
C-A
PIC
LYO
M-P
IDF
LYO
MAR
IDF
PIC

S1
S2
JG

S1
S3

S3

S1
S1

S2

S1

S2

S1
JF
S1
S1

S2

S1

S1
S2

S1

JG
S1

JG

S2
JG
S1
S1

S2

S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S3
S1
S2
S2

S1
S3
S1
S1

S2
S1
S3
S3
S1

S1
JG
S1

S1
JF
S2
S1

JG
JG
S1
S1

S3
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1
S2

JG

S1

S2

S1
S2

S1

S1
S3
JG

JG

S2

S2
S1
S2

S2

S2

S1

S1

S1

S1
S1
JG
S3

JF

S1

S2

S1

JG

S2

S1




82465584
82446685
82536274
3263997
3311062
380419

FO s1

191
249
142

158
167

VIENNOT
VIENNOT
VINCENT
VINCENT
VIRAPIN
WENGER

Pierre
Antoine
Justin
Gilles
Rony
Pierre

AT. B.T CERNAY
A.T. B.T CERNAY
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR
LE PIGEON D'OR
A.T. B.T CERNAY

ALS
ALS
LYO
LYO
GUA
ALS

S3
S1
JG
S2

S3

S1



